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BUILTFORBOWLING

Qil Pattern Distance:
Forward Oil Total:

48 Feet
8.44 mL
Forward Boards Crossed: 211 Boards

Reverse Brush Drop:
Reverse Oil Total:
Reverse Boards Crossed:

48 Feet
15.28 mL
382 Boards

QOil Per Board:
Volume Oil Total:
Total Boards Crossed:

e

40 uL
23.72 mL
593 Boards

b5

Start  Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.0il .
1 3L 3R 1 10 35/ 00 00 00 1400 T CgTr?lg?gZ:.ect
2 5 SR 2 ikt B2 0.0 2.8 28 2480 yp o
3 gL SR 2 14 46 2.8 6.7 3.9 1840 ne
4 111 1R i 14 38 A7 106 38 1520 TransferType:
B 131 13R 2 14 30/ 106 145 395 1200 Type In or Select
& 131 13R 0 26 0 145 480 335 0 One
Forward
Reverse
Forward 1 Reverse . More -
Start  Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Fe_et T.Qil Combined
1 2L 2R 0 0 0 4280 410 -7.0 0
2 15L 15R 3 14 33 410 351/ -B9 1320
3 13L 13R 3 14 45 351| 292 -59 1300
4 12L  12R 3 14 Bl 282 233 -B% 2040
B 11L  11R 3 10 Y 233 151 -42 2280
@ 10L 10R 3 10 B3 151 145 -42 2520
T 9L SR 2 10 46 149 121 -28 1840
g 7L 7R 2 10 B4 121 953 -28 2160
9 4L 4R 1 10 33 53 78] 14 1320
10 20 2R 0 10 0 78 00 -79 0
Forward . Reverse . More
[tem IL-TLABL-18R 8L-12L:18L-18R 13L-1TLABL-18R
Description Outside Track:Middle  Middle Track:Middle Inside Track:Middle

Track Zone Batio

g.53

213

104

18L-18R:7R-13R
Mlddle: Inside Track

1.04

18L-18R:12R-8R
MiddleMiddle Track

213

18L-18R:TR-3R
Middle:Outside Track

g.53

o1 2 3 4%evgrs?oél9'ID'I'I12131415181?18192019181?181514131211'ID9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

1500

1350

1200

1050

900
750

600

450

300

150




